


#WU-16-7 2016 SEWER RE-LINING PROJECT (#4214135)

BID DATE: JANUARY 27, 2016

Item Description	Uof	Qty	Terra Engineering & Construction Corp.		Insituform Tech USA, Inc.		Visu-Sewer		Michels Corporation		Lametti and Sons, Inc.	
			Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1 Mobilization	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
2 Traffic Control	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$6,875.00	\$6,875.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
3 Furnish & Install 8" Sanitary Sewer Re-line with CIPP	LF	7211	\$20.00	\$144,220.00	\$19.25	\$138,811.75	\$20.30	\$146,383.30	\$21.00	\$151,431.00	\$19.00	\$137,009.00
4 Furnish & Install 10" Sanitary Sewer Re-line with CIPP	LF	3667	\$24.00	\$88,008.00	\$23.50	\$86,174.50	\$23.75	\$87,091.25	\$24.00	\$88,008.00	\$22.00	\$80,674.00
5 Furnish & Install 12" Sanitary Sewer Re-line with CIPP	LF	1051	\$28.00	\$29,428.00	\$28.00	\$29,428.00	\$25.25	\$26,537.75	\$29.00	\$30,479.00	\$27.00	\$28,377.00
6 Furnish & Install 20" Sanitary Sewer Re-line with CIPP	LF	466	\$57.00	\$26,562.00	\$54.00	\$25,164.00	\$65.00	\$30,290.00	\$52.00	\$24,232.00	\$59.00	\$27,494.00
7 Lateral Reinstatement	EA	285	\$25.00	\$7,125.00	\$85.00	\$24,225.00	\$75.00	\$21,375.00	\$78.00	\$22,230.00	\$300.00	\$85,500.00
8 Furnish & Install 12" Storm Sewer Re-line with CIPP	LF	533	\$28.00	\$14,924.00	\$25.00	\$13,325.00	\$25.50	\$13,591.50	\$25.00	\$13,325.00	\$27.00	\$14,391.00
BASE BID TOTAL			\$319,017.00		\$328,378.25		\$328,768.80		\$344,830.00		\$399,445.00	

*Recommened Awarding to
Terra Engineering &
Construction Corp*
 PE 2-10-16